
  

 

 C-420 (4-inch Pretzel Roll) 

UPC:   033474004205  

Case Count:  4 /12 packs (48 count) 

Unit Dimension 4” +/- 

Unit Weight  3.75 oz. (106g) 

Case Net Weight: 10.0 lbs. 

Case Gross Weight: 12.0 lbs. 

Ti Hi   6 x 8 

Case Dimension 20” x 14.50” x 9.50” 
Case Cube  1.59 

Sliced   No    

Kosher:  No 

Vegan:   No 

 

Reference #  17221021 

Revision Date:  06/21/2021 

Approved by:  QUALITY 

 

 

 

STORAGE / SHELF LIFE: FROZEN: 90 DAYS 

 

INGREDIENTS: Enriched Wheat Flour (wheat flour, niacin, 

reduced iron, thiamine, riboflavin, folic acid, malted barley 

flour), Water, Wheat Flour, Leavening (sodium bicarbonate, 

sodium aluminum phosphate, monocalcium phosphate) Canola 

Oil, Wheat Starch, Wheat Gluten, DATEM, Lecithin, Mono-

and Diglycerides, Malt Extract, Ascorbic Acid, Palm 

Shortening, Enzymes, L-Cysteine, Margarine (soybean oil, 

palm oil, water, salt, mono & diglycerides, sodium benzoate, 

natural butter flavor, colored with annatto, Vitamin A 

palmitate), Yeast, Whole Eggs, Whole Milk, Salt. Soy Lecithin.  

CONTAINS WHEAT, EGG, MILK, and SOY. Not suitable 

for SESAME allergy suffers due to manufacturing conditions. 

 


